miejsce Nazwisko

SZWED
KUBISZ
ROSINSKI
KUBISZ
CZICHY
PATERAK
RYSZKA
LATKA
BUBA
MEYNARSKA
SZABLICKI
WRECZYCK

Imie
KRZYSZTOF
TOMASZ
ZBIGNIEW
DOROTA
BARBARA
ROBERT
KRZYSZTOF
MAREK
ANDRZEJ
MARIOLA
ALEKSY
tUKASZ

rocznik
1965
1976
1960
1977
1966
1986
1972
1990
1975
1971
1960
1989

02.03.2019 Malta Maraton Polska - Lubliniec

klub

WKB META
WKB META
WKB META
WKB META
WKB META
WKB META
WKB META
WKB META
WKB META
WKB META
WKB META
5 PCHEM TG

pétmaraton maraton

01:59:42
01:59:43
02:02:29
02:00:17
02:02:29
02:08:37
02:06:02
02:01:36
02:07:04
02:11:00
02:14:14
02:17:27

03:47:23
04:03:16
04:16:39
04:20:02
04:20:02
04:21:55
04:32:31
04:37:44



